SEncan

Product:Electric Mixer Art.No. 581301

Version No. D Enable Time




SeEncan

Product:Electric Mixer

Art. No. 581301

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L (P 3 24 Pl 20 Circlip for Shaft 20 30301009 2 | 46 |JFk Switch 10601001178 1
2 | PRk Quick unloading head 10101011114 2 A7 | FHiss Handle cover 10101004354 1
3 |[HREINE Quick release steel sleeve [10306002109 2 48 |32 stabiliser 2 10102004083 2
4 |PRE R Quick release spring 10303001109 2 49 WP Cord Sleeve 10102001029 1
5 |#AEk 4.75 Steel ball 4.75 30603006 6 | 50 |FIBURETSTAX16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 10
6 |HHER (Ko Output shaft 10301001110 1 | 51 [HiEZ2x1 Cord 2X1 10602006026 1
7 L D Output Spindle 10301001112 1 | 52 |#hg Name Plate 20302009015 1
8 |PHEsX5X12 Flat key 5X5X12 30602017 2 | 53 kA& Bearing Sleeve 10102002012 1
9 |FLA#AIES B35 Circlip for Hole 35 30302015 2 | 54 |HT Armature 10502001201 1
10 |3t 0 Ring 10102003031 2 | 55 |4h7K6001-2RZ Bearing 6001-2RZ 30103019 1
11 |#h7%&6003-2RS Bearing 6003-2RS 30103029 2 | 56 |HhiEs Middle Cover 10204004163 1
12 |FLH B A2 bl 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 2 | BT |4k Paper pad 10401006021 1
13 |fh7&6002-2RS Bearing 6002-2RS 30103023 2 | B8 |frthiEm (AE) Output shaft 10301001109 1
14 |HBURETSTSX 70 Screw ST5X 70 30202080 4 | 59 | CHiE Output Spindle 10301001111 1
15 |k5% Gear Box 10201004208 1| 60 [HFAFDO9 (FEhiE) Mixing rod 21201004024 1
16 |#h7K698-27 Bearing 698-27 30104068 2 | 61 |BEEEFTDO9 CH ) Mixing rod 21201004023 1
17 | ikt Secondary gear shaft 10302008021 1 62 |fifi 0il Storage Chunk 21201007010 1
18 | —ZH B First Driven Gear 10302004133 1
19 |#hA&607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103037 2
20 P33 X 4.6 pin 3X4.6 30701035 2
21 ] s e 15 Circlip for Shaft 15 30301005 2
22 | =ZH M B Three stage driven wheel (10302004132 %
23 | =RV Third gear shaft 10302008022 1
24 | =g M\shie Secondary driven gear 10302004130 1
25 | B R pES Circlip for Shaft 8 30301027 1
26 |FLHI RS R 22 Circlip for Hole 22 30302006 2
27 |H:4e Hanging wheel 10302004131 1
28 |#H7K608-2RZ Bearing 608-2RZ 30103056 2
29 |%l P B R P 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 30301023 1
30 |HEFCHE Hanging axle 10301001108 1
31 | g speed controller 10601002023 1
32 |fks Trademark 20402001288 1
33 |[BHAE Air Deflector 10101005146 1
34 |ET Stator 10501001188 1
35 | BURETST4X 12 Screw ST4X12 30202016 4
36 5= Back Cover 10101003089 1
37 |ABURETSTAX 8 Screw ST4X8 30202054 4
38 |kl 42 Brush Holder 10606001148 2
39 |#E Coil Spring 10303002013 2
40 | Bihl Carbon Brush 10605001108 2
41 MR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
43 |HL5E Housing 10101001277 1
44 | BIRETSTE X 63 Screw ST5X 63 30202077 2
45 |32 stabiliser 1 10102004082 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	581301爆炸图
	581301爆炸图清单

